


‘Beverages-

o
Aperitifs
Campari, Martini Extra Dry, Martini Rosso, Martini Bianco, Pernod, Ricard, 190.-

Pimm’s No.1

Sherry
Tio Pepe (Dry)

=
220.-
Bristol Cream (Sweet Sherry) \-‘/

Mona Lisa

Brune's Signature Cocktails

Rum Nut
Rhino’s Retreat
The Cascade
Ocean Spray
Bamboo Garden
Mango Rum
Volcano

The Lost World
The Lazy River
Jungle Juice

Elephant Tower

Dark Rum, Kahlua, Malibu and Pineapple Juice 250.-

Thai Whiskey, Rum, Creme de Menthe Green, Lemon Juice and Sparkling Water
Kahlua, Créme de Cacao and Southern Comfort

Russian Vodka, Dry Gin, Blue Curacao, Sprite and Lemon Juice

Thai Whiskey, Absolute Vodka, Cointreau, Water Melon and Lime Juice

Light Rum, and Fresh Thai Mango, Lime Juice

Hennessy VSOP, Dark Rum, Orange, Lemon, Pineapple Juice and Grenadine
Canadian Whiskey, Gin, Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice and Ginger Ale

Russian Vodka, Grand Marnier, Irish Cream, Galliano and Kahlua

Dry Gin, Dry Vermouth, Passion Fruit and Orange Juice

Vodka, Cointreau, Melon Liqueur, Melon and Guava Juice

Classic Cocktails

B&B

Banana Daiquiri
Between the Sheets
Lady Killers
Black Russian
Bloody Mary
Brandy Sour
Cuba Libre
Daiquiri

Dry Martini
Gimlet

Gin Sling
Grasshopper

Brandy, Benedictine 220.-
Bacardi, Lime Juice, Sugar, Banana

Brandy, White Rum, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

Dry Gin, Cointreau, Brandy, Passion Fruit, Pineapple Juice
Vodka, Kahlua

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Worcestershire Sauce A é-_
|
Brandy, Lemon Juice, Sugar =

Light Rum, Cola, Lime Juice
Bacardi, Lime Juice, Sugar
Dry Gin, Martini

Gin, Lime Juice

Gin, Lime Juice, Sugar

Créme de-Menthe, Créme de Cacao, Cream

Alexander’s Sister

All prices are subject 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax.



Classic Cocktails

Horse's Neck Brandy, Ginger Ale 220.-

John Collins Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Sugar o
Manhattan Bourbon Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth w
Margarita Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar

Mona Lisa Dry Gin, Raspberry Liqueur, Curacao Blue. Grapefruit Juice

Alexander’s Sister Brandy, Creme De Menthe Creen, Creme

Negroni Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari Bitters

Pina Colada Light Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

Side Car Brandy, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

Whiskey Sour Bourbon Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Sugar

White Lady Gin, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

Golden Fizz Dry Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Egg Yolk . B
Bloody Maria Tequila, Lemon Juice, Tomato Juice (y(]/del'l fizz

Cockiatls

Coco Loco Malibu, Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream 220.-

Mai Tai White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacao and Fruit Punch

Cristal Cointreau, Maraschino, Sparkling Wine

Fruit Cup Orange Juice, Graperfruit Juice, Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice

Caipirinha Brazilian Cachaca Rum, Lime and White Sugar

Volcano Hennessy V.S.O.P.,, Dark Rum, Orange, Lemon, Pineapple Juice and Grenadine

The Classic

Gin Fizz Gin, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Soda Water 220.-
Planters Punch Gold Rum, Fruit Punch, Orange, Pineapple and Lime Juice
Screwdriver Vodka and fresh Orange Juice

Tequila Sunrise Tequila, Red Grenadine and fresh Orange Juice

Long Island Iced Tea Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime and Coke
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon, Cranberry Juice

Mojito White Rum, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Sugar

“Mocktatls” Non - Alcohielic Cocktatls

Virgin Daiquire Choice of Banana, Mango, Pineapple or Strawberry 180.-
Virgin Margarita Choice of Lime, Mango, Raspberry or Strawberry

Virgin Colada Pineaple Juice and Coconut Milk

Virgin Mary Tomato Juice, Cracked Pepper and Tabasco

Blue Punch Pineapple, Orange, Lime, Apple Juice and Blue Grenadine

Cherry Temple Maraschino Cherry, Lime Juice and Ginger Ale

‘Bloody Maria

All prices are subject 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax.



Fresh ‘Fruit Tuice
Papaya

Pineapple

Tangerine

Watermelon

Lemon

Cantaloup

Non Alcohelic

Jungle Cooler
Fruit Cup

Passion Fruit Spritzer

Preserved Tuice
Apple

Tomato

Passion Fruit

Grape Juice

Guava Juice

Scotch Prenmaum
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Chivas Regal Gold Signature 18 years

Regular Whiskies

Johnnie Walker Red Label, Black Label

Chivas Regal, Ballentines
Famous Grouse, John Jameson
Dimple 12 years

Maekhong Thai Whiskey

Single ‘Malt

Glenmorangie The Original 10 years

Glenmorangie The Lasanta Malt
Singleton Malt 12 years
Glenfiddich Malt 12 years
Glenfiddich Malt 15 years
Macallan Malt 12 years
Macallan Malt 18 years
Glenlivet Malt 15 years
Glenlivet Malt 18 years

All prices are subject 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax.

160.-

150.-

110.-

400.-
650.-
430.-

180.-

120.-

360.-
380.-
380.-
230.-
440.-
400.-
560.-
420.-
450.-

"""""-——-lf"'

Coceo Loco



Bourbons & Canadian

Jim Beam, Jack Daniel’s, Canadian Club

Gin

South Premium, Tanqueray, Bombay Sapphire

Gordon’s Dry, Beefeater

Yeodka
Stolichnaya, Finlandia

Absolute, Petrov

Smirnoff

Armagnac
Sempe XO
Sempe VSOP

Brandy & Cegnac

Hennessy X.O., Remy Martin X.O. Martell Cordon Bleu

Hennessy V.S.O.P.,, Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.

Martell V.S.O.P.

Brandy (Regency)

Ruim

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Black
Ron Briganti Dark

Tequila

Sierra Silver, Gold

Port
Dow’s Port Fine Tawny

Dow’s Reserve Vintage (10 years)

Dow’s Reserve Vintage (20 years)

All prices are subject 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax.

240.-

o

210.-

210.- .

190.-
190.-

390.-

250.- '
Cristal

500.-
250.-
250.-
250.-
150.-

190.-
=

190.-

220.-

430-
590.-

ey

‘Fruit Cup



Soft ‘Drinks

Coca-Cola 80.- \ 4

Coca-Cola Diet &m
Sprite

Fanta Orange

Tonic

Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Perrier (75 cl.) 250.-
Perrier (33 cl.) 160.-
Minere (1.5 Ltr) 145.-
Minere (50 cl.) 80.-
San Pellegrino (25 cl.) 160.- (Caipl'l‘il'lﬁa
San Pellegrino (75 cl.) 250.-
Cooler Club (Spy Red) 160.-
Liqueurs

DOM 250.-
Drambuie

Grand Marnier

Amaretto 220.-

Bailey Irish Cream
Cherry Heering
Cointreau

Créme de Menthe Green
Galliano

Kahlua

Malibu Coconut

Maraschino
Sambuca
Tia Maria

Jagermeister

=

i 7 Yeolcane
Local ‘Beer
Heineken 130.-
Singha
Leo
Chang Classic
Tiger
San Miguel Light

All prices are subject 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax.



Tmported ‘Beer
Clausthaler (Non Alcoholic)
Guinnes Stout (44 cl.)

Chimay “White / Red / Blue Cap”
Warsteiner

Paulaner

Erdinger

Corona Extra

Asahi Dry

Cider
Olde English Medium Dry
Blackthorn

Eauw De Vie (Digestives)
Fernet Branca 7

Calvados VSOP

Framboise

Mirabelle

Vieille Prune

Grappa Moscato di Poli

Kirsch

Underberg

Poire Williams

Aquavit

‘Milk Shakes

Your choice of : Mango, Strawberry, Lychee, Coconut, Banana, Pineaple,

Vanilla, Chocolate

Specialty Coffee

Irish Coffee, Swiss Coffee, French Coffee, Italian Coffee

Coffees
Freshly Brewed, Decaffeinated

Cappuccino, Espresso, Latte, Mocha, Hot Chocolate

Double Espresso

r_"—

leas

Our International Tea Selection

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint,

Green Tea & Jasmine, Ceylon and Vanilla

All prices are subject 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax.

220.-
350.-
340.-
220.-
220.-
220.-
240.-
140.-

250.-
250.-

270.-

250.-

380.-

210.-

360.-
380.-

150.-

250.-

90.-

180.-

90.-






